
 Marineo 78




Direction: Etablissements scolaires

Départ le 11/02/2026 à 7:08

Grille horaire

La Plage 
Équihen-Plage

Les Falaises 
Équihen-Plage

Le Becquet 
Équihen-Plage

Les Estombelles 
Équihen-Plage

La Pompe
Équihen-Plage

Le Stade
Équihen-Plage

Palézieux 
Équihen-Plage

La Planquette 
Équihen-Plage

Mont Robin 
Équihen-Plage

Service des Mines 
Outreau

Mont Soleil
Outreau

Lamartine 
Outreau

Kennedy Outreau

Place 
Outreau

Huit Mai
Outreau

 
7:08


 
7:10

 
7:12

 
7:13

 
7:16

 
7:17

 
7:18

 
7:19

 
7:20

 
7:24

 
7:26

 
7:28

 
7:30

 
7:32



Montée uniquement

Descente uniquement

Mont Neuf
Outreau

Gare SNCF 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Henneguelle 
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Branly
Boulogne-sur-Mer

Giraux Sannier
Saint-Martin-Boulogne

Station Liane - Quai 7


Boulogne-sur-Mer

 
7:34

 
7:37

 
7:41

 
7:44

 
7:49

 
7:58







	Marineo
	Grille horaire


