

Direction: Etablissements scolaires

⌚ Départ le 11/02/2026 à 7:08

Grille horaire

○	La Plage ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:08 →
○	Les Falaises ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:10
○	Le Becquet ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:12
○	Les Estombelles ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:13
○	La Pompe Équihen-Plage	7:16
○	Le Stade Équihen-Plage	7:17
○	Palézieux ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:18
○	La Planquette ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:19
○	Mont Robin ⚡ Équihen-Plage	7:20
○	Service des Mines ⚡ Outreau	7:24
○	Mont Soleil Outreau	7:26
○	Lamartine ⚡ Outreau	7:28
○	Kennedy Outreau Place ⚡ Outreau	7:30
○	Huit Mai Outreau	7:32

	Mont Neuf Outreau	7:34
	Gare SNCF ⚡ Boulogne-sur-Mer	7:37
	Henneguelle ⚡ Boulogne-sur-Mer	7:41
	Branly Boulogne-sur-Mer	7:44
	Giraux Sannier Saint-Martin-Boulogne	7:49
	Station Liane - Quai 7 ⚡ Boulogne-sur-Mer	7:58 →

⟲ Montée uniquement

⟳ Descente uniquement